47
www.clippard.com | www.clippard.eu
Control Valves – Control Valve & Actuator Assemblies
Mounting Wrench
-0
Minimatic® Actuators
Clippard’s line of 22 mm and 30 mm actuators may be coupled with a variety of Clippard control valves with a simple ad-
apter system providing a single assembly of a panel-mounted actuator and air valve.

M-PB-30 Adapter (30 mm)
Mounting Wrench
Actuator Ordering Guide
Manual
Actuator
   Metric
Size
22 - Small (22 mm)
L - Large (30 mm)
„On“
Actuation
P  -  Push
T  -  Twist
K  -  Key
L  -  Latching (Push)
„Off“
Actuation
4  -  Key
3  -  Twist
2  -  Spring
Button Type
F  -  Flush
E  -  Extended
M -  Mushroom
T  -  Twist
K  -  Key
Color
R  -  Red
G  -  Green
B  -  Black
Y  -  Yellow
M - P                               -       -